May 21 2024 (08:59) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Vadodara Special Fare SF Summer Special/09112 - SF - WR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction
27h 35m - 1518 km - 16 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GKP |Gorakhpur junction 05:00 0 | 0 59 |84 [NER
2 |BST |Basti 06:05 06:07 2m [0 |1 63 [68 (91 [NER
3 GD Gonda Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |0 |1 152 |61 [105 |[NER
4 |BBK |Barabankijunction 08:58 09:00 2m [0 |1 241 {19 [125 [NR
5 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [10:30 10:40 10m |0 |1 270 |45 (124 |INR
6 CNB |Kanpur Central 12:15 12:25 10m (0 |1 341 |54 127 |NCR
7 FBD [Farrukhabad Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 1 481 |41 [150 [NER
8 MNQ |[MainpuriJunction 16:35 16:37 2m |0 |1 540 |41 |159 |NCR
9 |SKB |Shikohabad Junction 17:47 17:49 2m |0 |1 587 (31 |[159 [NCR
10 |TDL |Tundla Junction 19:00 19:05 5m [0 |1 624 (25 |[167 |NCR
11 |AF Agra Fort 20:00 20:10 10m [0 |1 647 |46 [166 |[NCR
12 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 21:20 21:22 2m |0 |1 700 |104 (174 |WCR
13 |GGC |Gangapur City 22:31 22:33 2m |0 |1 819 |116 [269 |WCR
14 |SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 23:06 23:08 2m |0 |1 883 |84 WCR
Junction
15 [KOTA [Kota Junction 00:25 00:35 10m (0 |2 (991 (82 (253 [WCR
16 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 04:15 04:25 10m |0 |2 1257 |66 [494 |WR
17 |GDA |Godhra Junction 07:15 07:17 2m [0 |2 1444 |57 (119 [WR
18 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 08:35 0 |2 1518 |- 36 |WR

May 21 2024 (08:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




